
MEET YOUR TEAM

Rachel Clark
Manufacturer Engagement

rachel@rmaples.co
704-589-3489

lee@designedgeco.com

Lee Hershberg
CEO

702.306.4482 

Brian Polubinski
Logistics/AIT

bpolubinski@aitworldwide.com
815-735-7677

Kelly McCarthy
Designer Engagement

kelly@designedgeco.com
847-302-6950

Richard Maples
Operations

richard@rmaples.co
404-381-7944

Eric Leete
Logistics/AIT

eleete@aitworldwide.com
617-212-7590

ANAHEIM CONVENTION CENTER  |  SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025  |  DESIGNEDGECO.COM

Orange County


